
Food List Students STAFF

hot sweet & custard

homebaking/whites bakery

fruit box

yoghurt 

ice lolly

classique cone

wafflemeister plain waffle

ice cream tub

fresh fruit

£1.30

£1.10

£1.00

60p

55p

£1.30

85p

50p

45p

£1.56

£1.32

£1.20

72p

66p

£1.56

£1.02

60p

54p

Desserts
THE


